
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fee Schedule and Policy  

     Nursery 2026 

(*All fees are subject to change and are expressed in BND)  

       Entrance fee  

This is non - refundable and a “one-off” payment payable upon 
admission 

$200  

 
Yearly Miscellaneous fees - to be paid before Jan 1st/ termly as specified 

Child Insurance (annually) 
Bruneian child only 
PR and Foreign child must submit an insurance policy covering the child during 
school hours for whole year  

$25 

 Resources fee (termly) $50 

 
Standard Tuition fees  

Level  Days/Time Standard     
  (11 payments a year) 

 
 

               Nursery 
24m-36m  

Monday to Thursday  
2-4.30 pm 

       $380 

Any three days  
2-4.30 pm 

       $350 

Trial day        $30 
 

*Age of child refers to child’s age as of 1st January 2026 
 
All Tuition Fees  

 
●​ All outstanding payments are due by the 5th of the month. The school reserves the right 

to charge a 2% late penalty on any outstanding fees.  
●​ Upon withdrawal fees that have been paid in advance will be refunded by the school. The 

school will retain the fee for the withdrawn period of one (1) month and will also retain 
any discount 

●​ We follow the local school holidays set by MOE Brunei  
 
 Fee Payment:  

 Bank: BIBD  

Account Name: EML International School Sdn Bhd                 

Account Number: 00-001-01-0064742  
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